FEATURES
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PC796 Rev S 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
1 of 5

24 31.2 250.4 15.60 2.40
PC796Automotive Plug-In / PCB Maxi ISO Relay
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example PC796 -1C -C -12 -S -R -N -X
Model: PC796
Contact Form: 1C
Mounting Version:
C = Plug-In
C1 = Plug-In with Plastic Bracket
C2 = Plug-In with Metal Bracket
P = PC Pins
P1 = PC Pins with Plastic Bracket
P2 = PC Pins with Metal Bracket
Coil Voltage:
6 = 6VDC
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
Contact Material: Nil = AgSnO2
H = AgSnO2 (HV=125)
Enclosure:
C = Dust Cover
S = Sealed
S1 = Flux Tight (1)
Parallel Component:
Nil = None
D = Diode
D1 = Reverse Diode
R = Resistor
Terminal Plating: Nil = PC Pin
N = Tin Plated Terminals, standard on all Plug-In models
RoHS Compliant: -X
(1) Flux Tight relays are constructed such that Flux will not enter the relay in an automated soldering process, they are NOT suitable for water wash cleaning.
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PC796 Rev S 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
3 of 5
PC796Automotive Plug-In / PCB Maxi ISO Relay
DIMENSIONS mm (inches)
 28.60
[1.13]
 28.90
[1.14]
31.60
[1.24]
2X 1.20
[.05]
8.40
[.33]
1.50
[.06]
6.35
[.25]
27.55
[1.08]
1.65 TYP
[.06] 2X .80
[.03]9.25